YEAR ANNUAL FEE TOTAL
1977 S 12.00 S 12.00
1978 $ 15.00 S 27.00
1979 $ 15.00 S  42.00
1980 $ 15.00 S 57.00
1981 $ 15.00 S 72.00
1982 $ 15.00 $ 87.00
1983 $ 20.00 S 107.00
1984 $ 20.00 S 127.00
1985 $ 23.00 S 150.00
1986 $ 23.00 $ 173.00
1987 $ 25.00 S 198.00
1988 $ 27.50 $ 22550
1989 $ 30.00 S 255.50
1990 S 33.00 S 288.50
1991 $ 36.00 S 32450
1992 $ 39.60 S 364.10
1993 $ 43.50 S 407.60
1994 $ 47.85 $ 455.45
1995 $ 52.60 S 508.05
1996 $ 57.86 S 565.91
1997 $ 63.65 S 629.56
1998 $ 70.00 S 699.56
1999 S 77.00 S 776.56
2000 $ 84.70 S 861.26
2001 $ 93.15 S 954.41
2002 S 102.00 $ 1,056.41
2003 S 112.00 $1,168.41
2004 $ 123.00 $1,291.41
2005 S 135.00 $1,426.41
2006 $ 148.50 $ 1,574.91
2007 S 163.00 $1,737.91
2008 $ 179.00 $1,916.91
2009 S 196.90 $2,113.81
2010 $ 216.59 $ 2,330.40
2011 S 238.25 $ 2,568.65
2012 $ 262.00 $ 2,830.65
2013 $ 275.00 $ 3,105.65
2014 S 275.00 $ 3,380.65
2015 $ 275.00 $ 3,655.65




2016 S 285.00 $ 3,940.65
2017 $ 313.50 $ 4,254.15
2018 S 328.00 $ 4,582.15
2019 S 360.00 $ 4,942.15
2020 S 360.00 $ 5,302.15
2021 $ 360.00 $ 5,662.15
2022 $ 396.00 $ 6,058.15

Buyers must pay a $300 transfer fee per lot when purchasing property in HPP



